COMPONENTS DIAGRAM: FN P90°

KRYTAC

R.2021.07.22

KA225-68U

~
KA225-11U§

KA225-10U

Ka225-69U | WZ%_OQU
‘ £zzs-oau KA225-67U
= = Dgpnz2s-8eU KA225-04U
\ )} mKA225-07U
~NN W knz2s.06U <
= e
D
\~ o~
S &L

KA25-05U

kaos1-13U ]
KA051-13U L KA225-03U
KAO51-13U ﬂKA051—13U

KA225-02U

KA051-13U
ﬂKA051—13

KA225-02A

g SKA22563U
KA225-14U
BKA018-06U e,

KA225-12A

KA225-13U
@ KA225-15U
@ KA225-70U
% Q?Ama-mu

KA225-66U
(255mm)

]
KAO18-12U

KA180-26U

KA225-77U @

KA225-31U

KA225-55U @) D KAz25-84U
o9 &) KA225-84U

HKA225-80U
\ KA225-16U
N
/
oD kazs-380
E\ .)‘ KA225-71U
&/ Kn225-16U
® <
KA225-80U KA225-17U
KA225-58U

KA225-79U l 5

KA225-18U
KA225-79U @

KA225-68U' lKA225'68U

@ KA225-47U

KA225-57U
8, KAD13-18U

& kao13-18U 8, Kao3s-750
B Kao3e-75U
KA225-59U KA008-01U
s}

KA004-02U KA008-02U

KA225-94U

@ KA225-34U

B KA225-36U

gKAZZS»GSU KA225-25A

KA225-30U
ﬁKAZZS-SSU @
KA225-62U



COMPONENTS DIAGRAM: FN P90°® GEARBOX KRYT AC

R.2021.07.22

KAO001-31A

KA001-59U

‘ o KA225:21A
KA225-72U Qg (( ‘g

i)
' ka225-23U
KA084-12U
0 %AOM-‘HU

KA001-60A @ 7%

KA0O1-04A
KA225-95U
% © ~ Ka001-35U
KAQ01-35U KA001-17U
kA225-95U ©)

O

FIoN% @ O)KA225-95U

059@ % KA001-35U
)

a0 KAOO1-03A

KA001-35U
ka225-950 §) @

<0 (©)KA225-95U
KA001-35U ¥ KA001-35U
kA225-950 @) © KA225-74U
KA038-74U @ KA141-04A

KA032-11U( = © %KAOOLSQU
&7 KA225.83U &> KA22560U
& ¥ .
KA038-74U g [ 2 KAO13-00U @ KAZ2583U Ka001-49U
0 [ Q| : o

S\

KA225-40U

KA225-820 &

KA225-820 6"

KA038—74U@



COMPONENTS LIST: FN P90° ®KRYTAC

R.2021.07.22
PART # NAME KA225-02A MAGAZINE ‘KA22537UF UPPER RECEIVER KA22576UF TRIGGER SPRING
KhootosA SECTORGEAR  KA2502:  MAGAZNEUPPERHOUSNG .« CHARGNGHANDLESCREW ~  KAZ25T7U.  MAGCATCHSPRING
JKADOT0AA! e STUR GEAR KA2503U:  MAGAZINELOWERHOUSING - e BUSHING kapps7ou:  FLATHEADALLEN SCREW
KA001-31A: PISTON ASSEMBLY KA225-04U MAGAZINE SPRING GUIDE KA225-39U ; MOTOR CAGE (M5X10)
KAOOT38U, ... SHM K200, MAGAZNEBASECAP  KA22540U; MOTORCAGECOVER ..  FLATHEADALLEN SCREW
KA001-61U : BEARING KA225-06U ; MAGAZINE 50RD SWITCH KA225-41A: GEARBOX ASSEMBLY s (M2.5X6)
KAODT39U,  ANTIREVERSELATCH  KA22507U. MAGAZNEFOLLOWER3 ~ KA2S41U. GEARBOX SHELL(LEFT) ';;2;;_;2;"'éau'N"'D'ﬁéAa'ﬁ'H'iLL"'p"s'"s"eégw
KA001-49U ; ANTI-REVERSE LATCH PIN KA225-08U : MAGAZINE FOLLOWER-2 KA225-42U ; GEARBOX SHELL (RIGHT) . (M3X20)
e e e S e e é&ﬁl e
................... KA225_09U KA225_83U
KA001-59U ; CYLINDER (TYPE 1) ; SWITCH-1 KA225-46U:  GEARBOX COVER BRACKET : (M2.5X8)
KA001-60A SPRING GUIDE ASSEMBLY © MAGAZINE POWER CUT-OFF % UPPER RECEIVER PUSH © ROUND HEAD ALLEN SCREW
Koot 710 T AN SPRING wize) 200, SWITCH-2 (razo-410. BUTTON CAP (h225-840; (M4xa)
kAoDig5y.  SELECTOR TRANSFER GEAR capos.iy. MAGAZINEPOWERCUT-OFF  KA22548U°  CHARGINGHANDLEPLATE  KA22588U: MAGAZINE FOLLOWER-1
R e SOREW ST LEVER  sssoy.  GEARBOXSHELLLOCKING ~ KA22589U:  SWITCHLEVER SPRING
kAQ01.ggy.  GEARBOXSHELL SCREW KA225-12A HOP-UP ASSEMBLY PLATE KA25.91y.  TOP RAILFRONT SIGHT POST
: (LONG) : ADJUSTMENT TOOL
KA004-02U SET SCREW (M3X4) 'KA225-92U° TAPPING SCREWS (M2X4-TP3)
KAOOB-01U MUZZEL BREAK KAZ2593U°  CONTACT PLATE COVER
KAO13-18U FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS S(f\)/l}g)E(\é\; Kpoo5.04y.  ROUND HEADALLEN S((I\:/IE)E(\Q;
KADIBOSUT  HOPUPNUB ... CHARGINGHANDLESPRING ~  KAZ588U: SDERAL KAZ3E4AL ahi BALL BEARINGS iFessh)
kaote-20: ] FRONT BARREL O-RING B S STOPPER KA22550U .o SOMPENSATOR KA225-96U WASHER HEAD SCREWS
KAQ18-13U HOP-UP BUCKING KA225-18U UPPER RECEIVER LOCK KA225-60U ARL BUSHING é (M2X4)
KA019-00U MOTOR KA225-19A1  PCB HOUSING ASSEMBLY KA2256207 | UPPER RECEIVER NUT
. MOTOR HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT 'KA225-21A;  CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY 'KA225-63UF | HOP-UP ARM FIXED PIN
KA032_1 1 U ................... T LAt PR PR T PP RP TP TR R ELETREERTREERES
; SCREW (M8X10) KA225-23U TAPPET PLATE KA225-66U : INNER BARREL (255MM)
hoso7y ROUNDHEADPHLLPSSCREW  KAZ2924A FRESELECTTRANSTERBAR  KAZ2SGTU.  MAGAZINEMAN SPRING
. (M3X10) KA225-25A: TRIGGER ASSEMBLY KA225-68U:  SPRING (0.4X3.3X15.2X10T)
L;;;a;}gg'%'""'F'LA%'AEAB'F?'H'l'm;gsééévv" KA225780;  LOWERRECENVER (RIGHT) ~ KA22569U;  SPRING (0.2K1X106X12T)
5 (M4X8) KA225-29U : LOWER RECEIVER (LEFT) KA225-70U ; HOP-UP SPRING
05113y ROUNDHEADPHILLPSSCREW  KA2530U.  HOPUPCOVER  KAZ2S7IU  CHARGING HANDLE SPRING
: (M3X12) KA225-31U'; MAG RELEASE KA225-72U; TAPPET PLATE SPRING
KA084-11U’ AIR NOZZLE ‘KA225-330° | BATTERY COVER KA22573UF CUT OFF LEVER SPRING
e S P et e R e
KA141-04A BEVELGEAR  KA225:35U; | FIRE SELECTOR BASE ! FIRE SELECT TRANSFER BAR

FIRE SELECTOR DETENT R SPRING

KA214-02U:  T-PLUG TO TAMIYAADAPTOR




